SECTION 9 RELAY BASES90
FM28614
BS EN ISO 9002:
1994
Because we operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice.
Tel: +44 (0)1727 864437 Fax: +44 (0)1727 855400
E-mail: info@camden-electronics.co.uk Website: www.camden-electronics.co.uk
P
C
B
TE
R
M
IN
A
L
B
LO
C
K
S
FU
S
E
S
 &
FU
S
E
-
H
O
LD
E
R
S
B
A
T
TE
R
IE
S
LE
D
’s
M
IN
IA
TU
R
E
S
W
IT
C
H
E
S
IN
TE
R
FA
C
E
M
O
D
U
LE
S
 &
S
U
P
P
O
R
TS
E
N
C
LO
S
U
R
E
S
IC
 &
 P
LC
C
S
O
C
K
E
TS
R
E
LA
Y
B
A
S
E
S
C
O
N
TR
O
L
P
R
O
D
U
C
TS
1 & 2 Pole, DIN Rail Mounting Relay Base
Features
■ Compact 1 and
2 pole versions
■ Din rail
mounted
EN50022
or
chassis
mount
■ Rising clamp
with captive screws
■ 2 x 2.5mm2 wire acceptance (14AWG)
■ Unique relay release lever, three sizes
to suit popular relays
■ Marking tag supplied
■ Status indication/protection
modules options
■ G rail adaptor available
Type No Relay Pitch
CRBS25 2.5mm
CRBS32 3.2mm
CRBS35 3.5mm
CRBS50 5.0mm
Clip
CRCMS12
CRCMS16
CRCMS25
CRBS25-32-35-50
CRBS25 CRBS32 CRBS35 CRBS50
Specification
Rating: 12A/300VAC
Dielectric strength: >3kV
Temperature, working: 85ºC
Moulding: UL94-V1 Self extinguishing glass filled PA6
Contacts: 6µ nickel plated brass
Screws: Nickel plated steel M3 combination head
Approvals: CSA and UL
See end of
section for details
Module
Facility
Available
CRBS25/32/35 CRBS50